

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Roberts

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 4, strike "(15.5), and (21.5)" and
- 2 substitute "and (15.5)".
- 3 Page 5, strike lines 1 through 5.
- 4 Page 23, strike lines 7 through 27.
- 5 Strike pages 24 through 26.
- 6 Page 27, strike lines 1 and 2.
- 7 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 8 Page 27, line 4, strike "and (4)(a)".
- 9 Page 27, strike lines 21 through 27.
- 10 Strike page 28.
- 11 Page 29, strike lines 1 through 5.
- 12 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 13 Page 29, strike lines 21 through 27.
- 14 Page 30, strike lines 1 through 5.
- 15 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 16 Page 30, line 21, strike "~~two~~ seven" and substitute "two".
- 17 Page 30, strike lines 23 through 27 and substitute "44-3-409, 44-3-410,
- 18 and 44-4-104 (1)(c).".
- 19 Page 37, line 3, strike "ON".
- 20 Page 37, strike lines 4 through 8.
- 21 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated May 2, 2024, page 2, strike
- 22 line 9.

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*